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000049230 Roof Replacement 11,000 02/16/2024

23361 MAINT/ALTR 30 10/03/2014

2022HX Base Yr

6671 SW COUNTY ROAD 242  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 07 CORK/VTILE 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,056 117.3000 131.38 138,737 1976 1976 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 953

BAS 953 100 953 81,383

FCP 190 25 48 4,099

FOP 72 30 22 1,879

FST 60 55 33 2,818

1,275 1,056 90,179

BAS= W41 FST= W10 S6 E10 N6$S6 FCP= W10 S19 E10 N19$ S15 FOP=
S4 E18 N4 W18$ E18 S4 E23 N25$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 100

100

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 0.83 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 12,450


